Numeric Display
A 2 digit numerical readout has a number of
modes that are indicated by up to four LEDs:
• �The current smoke level in % obscuration/ft
(% obscuration/m)
• �Fire 1 threshold in % obscuration/ft
(% obscuration/m). This is the sensitivity of
the detector.

Display Module (front view)
VESDA Display Modules
Ordering Information
Display, in Remote Mounting Box with termination card:
Product Part Number Product Part Number
VESDA VLP 7 Relays VRT-200 VESDA VLF 7 Relays VRT-V00
VESDA VLP No Relays VRT-600 VESDA VLF No Relays VRT-W00
VESDA VLS 7 Relays VRT-400 VESDA VLI 7 Relays VRT-Q00
VESDA VLS 12 Relays VRT-800 VESDA VLI No Relays VRT-T00
VESDA VLS No Relays VRT-700 Recessed Mounting Kit (Optional) VSP-012
VESDA VLC 7 Relays VRT-J00 Configured in 19in Sub Racks contact Xtralis
VESDA VLC No Relays VRT-K00
19" Sub Rack